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Clubs less than two years old

06/23/2025 182341 Zentralkärnten Carinthia 

Centralis
 50  25  3 0 2 78.57%  0  0 N Active 01/2026Y

Clubs more than two years old

03/30/2011 110587 ALTHOFEN HEMMALAND  60  2  1 0 1.69%  60  10 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2023, 

06/30/2024) 

09/26/1980 38917 ANIF  30  1  1 0 2 0.00%  30  24 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

03/02/1992 52604 BAD ST. LEONHARD 

OBDACH
 41  0  0 0 0.00%  41 N Active(1) 10/2020Y

02/04/1987 46931 BLEIBURG KULTURSTADT  40  0  0 0 0.00%  37 N Active(1) 12/2024Y

06/17/1987 47489 BLUDENZ  32  0  0 0 2 0.00%  31 N Active(1) 05/2023Y

05/12/1976 32243 BREGENZ  45  3  4 0 2-2.17%  46  32 N Active(1) 10/2025Y

03/18/2009 104704 BREGENZERWALD  30  3  0 0 11.11%  24 R Active(1) 04/2025Y

04/18/1989 49420 DOBRATSCH  34  1  0 0 3.03%  32 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

05/29/2012 116968 DRAUTAL  22  1  2 0-4.35%  25  9 N Active(1) 10/2025Y

07/25/1972 22067 FELDKIRCH MONTFORT  30  0  3 0 2-9.09%  33  38 R Active(1) 04/2022Y

01/31/1979 36491 FELDKIRCHEN 

OSSIACHERSEE
 25  0  0 0 0.00%  24 N Active(1) 08/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2018) 

01/21/1980 37966 FRIESACH BURGENSTADT  43  1  0 0 2.38%  43 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

07/27/1981 40257 FUSCHLSEE MONDSEE  29  0  0 0 2 0.00%  29 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

03/13/1964 22049 GASTEIN  42  1  1 0 2 0.00%  42  9 N Active(1) 10/2025Y

03/14/1970 22054 GROßGMAIN  20  5  0 0 2 33.33%  18 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

12/13/2012 118448 HALL ARMADA  19  0  0 0 2 0.00%  19 R Active 12/2018Y

06/10/1983 42841 HALL IN TIROL  26  0  3 0-10.34%  26  29 N Active(1) 11/2025Y

11/24/1965 22055 HALLEIN  44  0  4 0 2-8.33%  47  7 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

10/05/1977 34548 HERMAGOR  43  0  0 0 0.00%  43 N Active(1) Y

02/12/1992 52502 HOHENEMS  36  0  0 0 2 0.00%  34 N Active(1) 01/2026Y
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06/02/1959 22074 HOHENSALZBURG  73  0  0 0 0.00%  70 N Active(1) 10/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2018, 06/30/2023) 

05/02/1956 22056 INNSBRUCK  15  0  3 0 3-16.67%  18  36 R Active(1) Y

06/30/2008 103239 INNSBRUCK GOLDENES 

DACHL
 14  3  0 0 $100.00 3 27.27%  11 R Active(1) 12/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

11/26/1986 46654 INNSBRUCK IGLS  17  1  0 0 6.25%  16 N Active(1) Y

01/26/2015 124060 Innsbruck Nordkette  24  2  1 0 4.35%  24  7 R Active(1) 12/2025Y

05/12/2008 102046 INNSBRUCK 

TRIUMPHPFORTE
 18  0  0 0 0.00%  19 R Active(1) 03/2025Y

01/05/1994 55182 INNSBRUCK VICTORIA  17  1  1 0 0.00%  16  1 N Active(1) 02/2025Y

08/08/2006 97612 JENBACH ACHENSEE  25  1  1 0 2 0.00%  26  17 R Active(1) 01/2026Y

02/13/2003 67374 KAPRUN  32  0  1 0 3-3.03%  35  10 N Active(1) 05/2024Y

06/20/1958 22059 KITZBÜHEL  29  0  1 0-3.33%  31  24 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

03/04/1954 22060 KLAGENFURT  43  1  1 0 2 0.00%  45  52 N Active(1) 05/2023Y

04/03/2002 65222 KLAGENFURT ARTECON  39  3  4 0-2.50%  40  10 N Active(1) 11/2019Y

04/25/1978 35400 KLAGENFURT CARINTHIA  32  1  2 0-3.03%  35  48 Active(1) 02/2025Y

05/02/2001 64248 KLAGENFURT MAGEREGG  30  3  0 0 2 11.11%  26 N Active(1) 12/2024Y

06/08/1999 62059 KLAGENFURT NOREIA  21  0  0 0 0.00%  21 N Active(1) Y

04/04/2011 110711 KLAGENFURT ST GEORG  15  0  0 0 0.00%  17 R Active(1) 09/2024Y

06/20/1988 48729 KLOPEINERSEE 

VÖLKERMARKT
 24  1  2 0-4.00%  24  6 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

08/23/2001 64668 KRAMSACH TIROLER 

SEENLAND
 33  0  0 0 0.00%  31 N Active(1) 12/2023Y

02/10/1993 54071 KUFSTEIN  46  0  0 0 0.00%  46 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

06/21/1982 41547 LANDECK SCHROFENSTEIN  35  0  0 0 0.00%  35 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

02/19/1975 30284 LAVANTTAL  29  0  0 0 2 0.00%  29 N Active(1) Y

12/13/1969 22061 LIENZ  40  1  1 0 2 0.00%  38  24 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

03/24/1971 22065 LUNGAU  44  1  0 0 2.33%  45 N Active 09/2019Y

12/19/1996 58962 MAGDALENSBERG 

"CIRCULUM VIRUNUM"
 30  1  2 0-3.23%  32  18 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

11/01/2000 63711 MARIA WÖRTH  23  1  0 0 2 4.55%  22 N Active(1) 05/2023Y
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11/11/1974 29926 MATTSEE TRUMERSEEN  37  0  2 0 2-5.13%  39  16 N Active(1) 08/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020) 

05/16/1995 56913 MILLSTÄTTERSEE 

NOCKBERGE
 34  1  0 0 2 3.03%  33 R Active(1) 12/2025Y

03/29/2007 98899 MITTELKÄRNTEN ANIMA 

CARINTHIAE
 24  4  0 0 20.00%  25 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

03/07/1972 22066 MITTERSILL  33  0  1 0-2.94%  33  55 Active(1) 12/2018Y

06/26/1990 50759 NEUMARKT - 

STRASSWALCHEN
 24  0  1 0 2-4.00%  25  14 N Active(1) 11/2025Y

03/29/1996 58046 OBERVELLACH REGION 

MOLLTAL
 26  0  1 0-3.70%  27  30 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

11/20/2007 100507 OLYMPIAREGION SEEFELD  34  0  0 0 2 0.00%  34 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

04/04/1978 35402 PONGAU HÖCH  31  0  0 0 2 0.00%  32 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

04/24/2000 63067 PONGAU MILLENNIUM  38  0  0 0 0.00%  38 N Active(1) 12/2018Y

04/28/1972 22069 REUTTE AUSSERFERN 

TIROL
 65  1  0 0 1.56%  64 N Active(1) 05/2025Y

06/15/2010 108613 RHEINTAL amKUMMA  33  0  0 0 0.00%  34 N Active(1) 12/2025Y

06/20/1978 35805 SAALFELDEN  60  0  0 0 0.00%  58 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

05/27/1983 42691 SALINA TENNENGAU  21  0  0 0 0.00%  22 R Active(1) 11/2021Y

02/27/1976 31761 SALZACH OBERNDORF 

LAUFEN
 34  1  0 0 3.03%  35 N Active(1) 07/2020Y

05/08/1956 22072 SALZBURG  61  0  0 0 0.00%  58 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2020, 06/30/2024) 

06/11/1986 46326 SALZBURG AIGEN 

ELSBETHEN
 19  0  0 0 0.00%  19 N Active(1) 05/2022Y

12/28/1999 62599 SALZBURG AMADEA  51  0  0 0 0.00%  51 N Active(1) 02/2025Y

06/29/1971 22073 SALZBURG HELLBRUNN  36  1  0 0 2 2.86%  37 N Active(1) 04/2020Y

01/21/1983 42207 SALZBURG MIRABELL  43  0  0 0 0.00%  44 N Active(1) 11/2023Y

03/11/2011 110544 SALZBURG PAPAGENI  26  0  0 0 0.00%  26 R Active(1) 06/2025Y

03/31/2017 130546 Salzburg Paracelsus  26  0  0 0 0.00%  26 N Active(1) 05/2022Y

02/26/1970 22075 SCHWAZ TYROL  49  1  1 0 0.00%  49  14 N Active(1) 05/2020Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

06/11/1984 44070 SEEKIRCHEN WALLERSEE  38  1  1 0 0.00%  40  41 N Active(1) 01/2026Y

06/11/1986 46327 SILLIAN INNICHEN  29  0  0 0 0.00%  28 IP Active(1) 06/2025Y
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02/15/2008 101243 SILVRETTA VORARLBERG  33  0  0 0 2 0.00%  35 R Active(1) 11/2025Y

06/10/1959 22076 SPITTAL  47  1  0 0 2.17%  46 N Active(1) 06/2025Y

03/13/1958 22070 ST. JOHANN IM PONGAU  37  0  0 0 0.00%  36 N Active(1) 04/2021Y

04/25/1969 22071 ST. VEIT AN DER GLAN  51  3  1 0 4.08%  53  53 N Active(1) 06/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2023) 

06/27/1990 50760 STUBAI - WIPPTAL  18  1  2 0 3-5.26%  21  16 N Active(1) 01/2026N

06/23/2021 146924 Tirol Kaiser Maximilian  29  2  1 0 2 3.57%  31  1 R Active(1) 12/2024Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

11/26/1973 22057 TYROL AMBRAS  20  0  0 0 2 0.00%  22 N Active(1) 04/2025Y

04/02/2009 105104 VELDEN AM WÖRTHERSEE  27  0  1 0-3.57%  28  17 R Active(1) 01/2025Y

Exc Award (06/30/2024) 

05/15/1957 22081 VILLACH  57  4  0 0 2 7.55%  53 N Active(1) 05/2024Y

03/23/1956 22083 VORARLBERG  67  2  0 0 2 3.08%  65 N Active(1) 04/2022N

06/24/1994 55876 VORARLBERG FORTUNA  16  3  0 0 10 23.08%  12 R Active(1) 03/2025Y

05/07/2014 122094 Vorarlberg Rheindelta-Hofsteig  20  0  0 0 0.00%  22 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

06/01/2005 88504 WALS SIEZENHEIM  61  1  2 0 2-1.61%  60  20 N Active(1) 03/2025Y

06/05/2009 105691 WATTENS  26  1  2 0-3.70%  28  17 R Active(1) 07/2022Y

04/07/1961 22080 WEST TYROL  35  7  2 0 16.67%  32  22 N Active(1) Y

01/01/1968 22085 WÖRGL TYROL  37  1  3 0 $50.00 -5.13%  39  25 N Active(1) 10/2025Y

06/15/1976 32440 WÖRTHERSEE  31  0  2 0 2-6.06%  32  28 N Active(1) 11/2025Y

05/02/1957 22086 ZELL AM SEE  50  0  1 0-1.96%  50  14 N Active 06/2025Y

12/01/1987 47921 ZILLERTAL  36  0  0 0 0.00%  34 Active(1) 06/2025Y
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 100  66  34 0  0  0%  0%  0  0%  0  0  0 0

% of Clubs
Cancelled for 
Non-Financial

Reasons

 0% 1.12%
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Count 12 
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Ago

 3,012  34  11% 3,059 89 
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*** Red denotates 20% + loss.

** Red denotates below 15 active members.

* - P - Priority Club. Cancellation Reasons: 1-Objectives/conduct, 2-Non-active club, 5-Non-existing club, 6-Disbanding, 7-Merger, 8-Financial Suspension, 9-District/Multiple District Dues. 

**** Y - all 3 (President, Secretary, Treasurer) club officers reported, N - not all 3 reported.

***** Abbreviation: N-New, IP-Immediate Past, R-Repeat.
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